
2006 Indoor Season's Best List
55-meter dash 3,000-meter run Shot Put
1. Johnson - 6.66 (BH) 1. Campbell - 8:17.24 (IC4A) (8) 1. Frake - 50-2 (BU WC) (6)
2. Contino - 6.95 (BH) 2. Forys - 8:31.29 (PL) 2. Meyer - 44-8 1/4 (PL)
3. Corbetta - 6.90 (BH) 3. Fortkiewicz - 8:36.87 (BH) 3. Hoffman - 43-8 3/4 (BOr)

4. Brown - 8:38.24 (GR)
60-meter dash 5. Caroleo - 8:51.80 (BOr) Weight
1. Johnson - 7.18 (BH) (2) 1. Hoffman - 60-3 1/4 (BU WC) (2)
2. MacLeod - 7.31 (BSI) (T6) 5,000-meter run 2. Frake - 53-11 3/4 (PL) (7)
3. Bonelli - 7.33 (GR) (T8) 1. Forys - 14:35.61 (IC4A) 3. Meyer - 51-3 1/4 (BH)
4. Whitfield - 7.38 (BU WC) 2. Fortkiewicz - 14:51.52 (Akron) 4. DeGregorio - 50-2 3/4 (BOr)
5. Corbetta - 7.41 (GR) 3. Corral - 15:06.36 (Akron)

4. Holleran - 15:28.41 (Akron) Heptathlon
200-meter dash 5. Gibney - 15:30.58 (Akron) 1. Mante - 4030 (BO)
1. Corbetta - 22.71 (Akron) (7) 2. McLaughlin - 3906 (BO)
2. Johnson - 22.75 (Akron) (10) 55-meter hurdles 3. MacLoed - 3755 (BU WC)
3. Boyle - 22.87 (Akron) 1. Whitfield - 7.91 (PL)
4. MacLeod - 22.95 (Akron) 2. MacFeeters - 7.96 (BH)
5. Bonelli - 23.37 (BOr) 3. MacLeod - 8.06 (BH)

400-meter dash 60-meter hurdles
1. Boyle - 48.32 (IC4A) (1) 1. MacLeod - 8.68 (BOr) (4)
2. Bonelli - 49.78 (Akron) (7) 2. MacFeeters - 8.70 (Akron) (T5)
3. Corbetta - 50.26 (Alron) 3. Whitfield - 8.70 (BU WC) (T5)
4. MacLeod - 51.53 (Akron) 4. Andrews - 8.78 (BU WC) (7)
5. Guja - 51.61 (Akron)

4x400 relay
500-meter 1. Corbetta, Boyle, MacLeod, Bonelli - 3:15.51 (IC4A) ( 1)

1. Boyle - 1:04.26 (PSU) (4) 2. Corbetta, Mooney, Bonelli, Boyle - 3:19.29 (BU WC) (3)

2. Mooney - 1:06.50 (PSU)
3. MacLeod - 1:07.73 (BOr) 4x800 relay
4. Roman - 1:07.97 (BU WC) 1. Syty, Mooney, Redmond, Caroleo - 7:47.56 (PL)

5. Bonelli - 1:08.13 (BOr)
Distance Medley Relay

800-meter run 1. Caroleo, Mooney, Syty, Brown - 9:59.61 (IC4A) (6)

1. Brown - 1:56.15 (BU WC) 2. Caroleo, Bonelli, Syty, Brown - 9:59.72 (IC4A) (7)

2. Mooney - 1:56.46 (Akron)
3. Syty - 1:56.48 (Akron) High Jump
4. Caroleo - 1:56.49 (BU WC) 1. Robinson - 6-7 (PL) (T6)
5. Redmond - 1:56.75 (Akron) 2. Kirby - 6 1/4 (BU WC)

1,000-meter run Long Jump
1. Caroleo - 2:28.29 (PSU) 1. Contino - 22-3 1/4 (BU WC)
2. Brown - 2:28.48 (PSU) 2. Johnson - 21-7 3/4 (Bor)
3. Syty - 2:33.34 (BSI) 2. Palumbo - 21-7 3/4 (BH)
4. Redmond - 2:33.84 (BSI)
5. Orloski - 2:36.33 (BU WC) Triple Jump

1. Bennett - 43-9 1/2 (BOr)
mile 2. Palumbo- 42-5 (BU WC)
1. Brown - 4:13.64-HT (Akron) 3. Hollins - 41-4 1/2 (BU WC)
2. Campbell - 4:14.16 (BH)
3. Caroleo - 4:15.44 (Akron) Pole Vault
4. Forys - 4:17.14 (BU WC) 1. Mante - 15-3 (NYU) (T7)
5. Fortkiewicz - 4:21.03 (BU WC) 2. Gradoville - 14-2 1/4 (BU WC)

Key: BH - Bucknell Heptagonal, BSI - Black Squirrel Invite, GR- Gulden Relays, BU WC - Bucknell Winter Classic, PSU - Penn State National Invite, 

Akron- Akron Open, PL - Patriot Leagues, NYU - NYU Fastrack, IC4A - IC4A Championships, BO - Bison Open, BOr - Bison Opener

(#) = place on Bucknell's top-10 list (T = tie)


